
Tirumala Tirupati
Devasthanams

Diaries/ Calendars/ Panchangam Invoice

Booking No.: PB10112347174914 Date : 10-11-2023

Received from rushikesh shinde an amount of Rs.1331 (One Thousand Three Hundred and
Thirty One Rupees Only)

On 10-11-2023 towards Big Diaries/Calendars/6 Sheet Calendar.

Tax Invoice
Order ID:
PB10112347174914

Order Date: 10-11-
2023

Invoice No:
IPBST410319231110358

Invoice Date: 10-11-2023

GSTIN:
37AAATT4126G3ZI

Sold By:

Tirumala Tirupati
Devasthanams,
TTD
ADMINISTRATION
BUILDING,
TIRUPATI,
Chittoor, Andhra
Pradesh, 517501

Shipping Address:

Plot no. 64, Tulja
Bhavani, Hous. Soci.,,
Near New Adarsh
colony, Ausa Road,
Latur, Maharashtra,

India-413512

Ph.No.919823188595

Billing Address:

Plot no. 64, Tulja Bhavani,
Hous. Soci.,,
Near New Adarsh colony,
Ausa Road,
Latur, Maharashtra,

India-413512

Ph.No.919823188595

SNo Product HSN
Code Description Quantity Taxable

Value IGST Total

1
Big Diaries

(Big Size)
48201090

IGST:18%

Packing &
Shipping
Charges

2

2

₹254.24

₹127.97

₹45.76

₹23.03

₹300.00

₹151.00

2
Calendars

(12 Sheet
Calendar)

49100090
IGST:18%

Packing &
Shipping
Charges

1

1

₹110.16

₹117.80

₹19.84

₹21.20

₹130.00

₹139.00

3
6 Sheet Calendar

(6 Sheet
Calendar)

49100090
IGST:18%

Packing &
Shipping
Charges

1

1

₹381.36

₹136.44

₹68.64

₹24.56

₹450.00

₹161.00

NOTE: This is an electronically generated
document and does not require any signature.

Executive Officer,
Tirumala Tirupati Devasthanams

1)The facility of Online sale of Calendars and Diaries is provided to the devotees.

₹1,127.97

₹203.03

₹1,331.00

Total Taxable Value:

Total IGST:

Total Amount Paid:



2)The product purchased from online shall not to be sold in any manner and in any aspect
3)The online customers shall not utilize the purchased product for personal gains.
4)Selling of product on receipt of stock through online purchase will lead to criminal action.
5)The product purchased to be utilized for self-utilization, gift to well wishers.
6)Commercialization of product purchased is liable for prosecution as per Law.
7)The online purchaser shall protect, preserve the image and reputation of TTD without any
improper utilization.


