

## Devasthanams Diaries/ Calendars/ Panchangam Invoice

Booking No.: **PB10112347174914** Date : **10-11-2023** 

Received from **rushikesh shinde** an amount of Rs.**1331** (One Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty One Rupees Only)

On 10-11-2023 towards Big Diaries/Calendars/6 Sheet Calendar.

Tax Invoice	Order ID: PB10112347174914	Invoice No: IPBST410319231110358	GSTIN:
	Order Date: <b>10-11- 2023</b>	Invoice Date: <b>10-11-2023</b>	37AAATT4126G3ZI

Sold By:	Shipping Address:	Billing Address:
Tirumala Tirupati Devasthanams, TTD	Plot no. 64, Tulja Bhavani, Hous. Soci.,, Near New Adarsh colony, Ausa Road,	Plot no. 64, Tulja Bhavani, Hous. Soci.,, Near New Adarsh colony, Ausa Road.
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, TIRUPATI,	Latur, Maharashtra,	Latur, Maharashtra,
Chittoor, Andhra Pradesh, 517501	India-413512 Ph.No.919823188595	India-413512 Ph.No.919823188595

SNo	Product	HSN Code	Description	Quantity	Taxable Value	IGST	Total
1	Big Diaries (Big Size)	48201090	IGST:18%  Packing & Shipping Charges	2 2	₹254.24 ₹127.97	₹45.76 ₹23.03	₹300.00 ₹151.00
2	Calendars (12 Sheet Calendar)	49100090	IGST:18%  Packing & Shipping Charges	1	₹110.16 ₹117.80	₹19.84 ₹21.20	₹130.00 ₹139.00
3	6 Sheet Calendar (6 Sheet Calendar)	49100090	IGST:18%  Packing & Shipping Charges	1	₹381.36 ₹136.44	₹68.64 ₹24.56	₹450.00 ₹161.00



Total Taxable Value: ₹1,127.97

Total IGST: ₹203.03

**Total Amount Paid:**₹1,331.00

**NOTE:** This is an electronically generated document and does not require any signature.

**Executive Officer, Tirumala Tirupati Devasthanams** 

1)The facility of Online sale of Calendars and Diaries is provided to the devotees.

- 2)The product purchased from online shall not to be sold in any manner and in any aspect
- 3)The online customers shall not utilize the purchased product for personal gains.
- 4)Selling of product on receipt of stock through online purchase will lead to criminal action.
- 5)The product purchased to be utilized for self-utilization, gift to well wishers.
- 6)Commercialization of product purchased is liable for prosecution as per Law.
- 7)The online purchaser shall protect, preserve the image and reputation of TTD without any improper utilization.